
S 3M B

WM250 L

WM250 L

n°3 By-pass

3300 W

230 V

50/60 Hz

14,4 A

510 m³/h

230 mBar

Tangential Ø 60 mm

Ø 460 mm

54x58x135 cm

80 Kg

Stellar polyester

20.000 cm²

L

NO

Manual shaking

Barrel 100l

S 3M W

WM250 L

WM250 L

n°3 By-pass

3300 W

230 V

50/60 Hz

14,4 A

510 m³/h

230 mBar

Central Ø 70 mm

Ø 460 mm

54x58x135 cm

80 Kg

Stellar polyester

20.000 cm²

L

NO

Manual shaking

Barrel 100l

BASIC S 3 B - S 3 W DUST AND SOLIDS

LONGOPAC BARREL
INTERCHANGEABILITY YES YES

B-W S3M BASIC is a BM-WM 375 BASIC direct deriva-
tion vacuum cleaner, strengthened with a new trolley 
and with features of great versatility and ease of use. 
To increase the versatility of the machine there are the 
countless options available in terms of optional filters, 
collection systems and related to the different types of 
material to be vacuumed. The main field of application 
remains the suction of dust and liquids, where it stands 
out for its effectiveness and reliability, confirming itself 
as one of the best products on the market.

BASIC S 3 B

Models with
tangential inlet

BASIC S 3 W

Models with central
inlet

FILTERING SYSTEM

COLLECTION SYSTEM

TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODELS

MOTORIZATION

POWER

VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

AMPERAGE

AIRFLOW

DEPRESSION

Ø NOZZLE

BODY DIAMETER

DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT

FILTER TYPE

PRIMARY FILTER - SURFACE

FILTER MEDIA

SECONDARY FILTER

FILTER CLEANING

CAPACITY
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3 By-pass motors

DUST AND SOLIDS

Easy system for
undocking the
barrel
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Longopac
continuous bag
collection system

®

1 2 3

Tangential or 
Central inlet

BASIC S 3 B - S 3 W
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