B-W S3M BASIC is a BM-WM 375 BASIC direct derivation vacuum cleaner, strengthened with a new trolley and with features of great versatility and ease of use. To increase the versatility of the machine there are the countless options available in terms of optional filters, collection systems and related to the different types of material to be vacuumed. The main field of application remains the suction of dust and liquids, where it stands out for its effectiveness and reliability, confirming itself as one of the best products on the market.

TECHNICAL FEATURES MODELS	SLINE BASIC	
	S 3M B 💮	S 3M W 🕞
MOTORIZATION	n°3 By-pass	n°3 By-pass
POWER	3300 W	3300 W
VOLTAGE	230 V	230 V
FREQUENCY	50/60 Hz	50/60 Hz
AMPERAGE	14,4 A	14,4 A
AIRFLOW	510 m³/h	510 m³/h
DEPRESSION	230 mBar	230 mBar
Ø NOZZLE	Tangential Ø 60 mm	Central Ø 70 mm
BODY DIAMETER	Ø 460 mm	Ø 460 mm
DIMENSIONS	54x58x135 cm	54x58x135 cm
WEIGHT	80 Kg	80 Kg
FILTERING SYSTEM	WM250 L	WM250 L
FILTER TYPE	Stellar polyester	Stellar polyester
PRIMARY FILTER - SURFACE	20.000 cm ²	20.000 cm ²
FILTER MEDIA	L	L
SECONDARY FILTER	NO	NO
FILTER CLEANING	Manual shaking	Manual shaking
COLLECTION SYSTEM	WM250 L	WM250 L
CAPACITY	Barrel 100l	Barrel 100l
LONGOPAC BARREL INTERCHANGEABILITY	YES	YES

BASIC S 3 B



Models with tangential inlet

BASIC S 3 W



Models with central inlet





Tangential or Central inlet





20.000 cm²

M+Antistatic

NOMEX

30.000 cm²

Easy system for undocking the barrel

3 By-pass motors



Longopac® continuous bag collection system







